
Chicago Housing Authority

EVENT No. 3282   Date: 9/30/2025   Time:

Project Description:

Procurement Specialist: Specialist Email:

VENDOR'S NAME 

Steps Inc. Consulting Exit Strategy Realty 9/30/2025

BBG Real Estate Services 9/30/2025

Re-CHRG/Chicago Homes Realty Group 9/30/2025

CJP Appraisal Services LLC 9/30/2025

Full Circle Reality & Property Management LLC 9/30/2025

Basis Real Estate Group 9/30/2025

R Legacy Realty Team 9/30/2025

Keller Williams 9/30/2025

Ase Luxe Development Corp 9/30/2025

Polach Appraisal Group 9/30/2025

BBC 9/30/2025

Ware Realty Group 9/30/2025

  

 

 

 

 

PERSON'S NAME

Nicole Wheatly

Brian Finn

Sanina ellison

Christopher Posey

Deonna Hodges-Walker

Annette Rogers-Prater

Donna J. Rogers

Anthony Hardy

Randi Nicole

Marc Polach

Peter Poulos

Todd Mayfield

 

 

 

deanna.hodges@fullcirclerealitychicago.com

Annette@arppp.net

DRogers@MRSrealestatefirm.com

tonyhardy@KW.com

 

mark@polachappraisal.com

ppoulos@bbgres.com

Todd@Warerealtygroup.com

 

ATTENDANCE REGISTER

Mauricio Beltran MBeltran@thecha.org 

1:00 PM CT

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

DATE

ci55randi@luxedevelopmentgroup.com

EMAIL

stepsincconsulting@gmailcom

bfinn@bbgres.com

Chicagohomes@saninaellison.com

cjpappraisals@comcast.net
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